Bus

Rail 17

Direction
Warnemiinde — Dresden Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Warnemiinde

Rostock Hbf

Schwerin Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Warnemiinde — Dresden Hbf

Monday 11:31-11:23
Tuesday 11:23
Wednesday 11:23
Thursday 11:23
Friday 11:23
Saturday 11:23
Sunday 11:23
Route info

Direction: Warnemiinde
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

Swingujicie
Libeck
amburg ¥
O=r ach
Szczecin
Gorzi
Wielkop
wer 2 e g
Wallsburg Potsdam -
3 Vet
Braunschweig b
Jesheim
Cottbus
tingen ) - Chosebuz
Halle [Saale)
Leipzig

@ (NgenStreetMap contributors

Maps
[ | 17 Bus I


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf
8 stops Monday 20:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday -
Berlin Sidkreuz

Friday -
Schonefeld(bei Berlin)
Doberlug-Kirchhain Saturday B
Elsterwerda Sunday -
Dresden-Neustadt .

Route info
Dresden Hbf Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Warnemiinde

5 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Schwerin Hbf

Rostock Hbf

Warnemiinde

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Warnemiinde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 4 min

07:28

07:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf
9 stops Monday 13:26-17:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:26-17:26
Dresden Hbf

Wednesday 13:26-17:26
Dresden-Neustadt

Thursday 13:26-17:26
Elsterwerda

Friday 13:26-17:26
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday 13:26-17:26
Berlin Siidkreuz Sunday 13:26-17:26
Berlin Hbf

Route info
Schwerin Hbf Direction: Dresden Hbf

Stops: 9

Rostock Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Dresden Hbf
Wednesday
Dresden-Neustadt
Thursday
Elsterwerda
Friday
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday
Berlin Stidkreuz Sunday
Berlin Hbf
Route info
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Direction: Dresden Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf
9 stops Monday 07:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:51
Rostock Hbf

Wednesday 07:51
Schwerin Hbf

Thursday 07:51
Berlin Hbf

Friday 07:51
Berlin Sidkreuz
Flughafen Ber Saturday 07:51
Doberlug-Kirchhain Sunday 07:51
Elsterwerda

Route info
Dresden-Neustadt Direction: Rostock Hbf

Stops: 9

Dresden Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Dresden Hbf
Wednesday
Dresden-Neustadt
Thursday
Elsterwerda
Friday
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday
Berlin Stidkreuz Sunday
Berlin Hbf
Route info
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Direction: Dresden Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf
9 stops Monday 05:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dresden Hbf

Wednesday -
Dresden-Neustadt

Thursday -
Elsterwerda

Friday -
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday B
Berlin Stidkreuz Sunday -
Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Route info
Schwerin Hbf Direction: Dresden Hbf

Stops: 9

Rostock Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 53 min

17 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-17-3298573659-2576215

